GIGABYTE

GIGABYTE C301GW computer case Midi Tower White

Brand : GIGABYTE Product code: C301GW

Product name : C301GW

- Optimized Airflow Design

- RGB Fusion with ARGB Connector Hub

- Support Motherboards up to E-ATX

- Up to 360mm Liquid Cooling Compatible
- Support Vertical GPU Installation

- Full-Size Tempered Glass Side Panel

- With USB 3.0 x2 and USB 3.1 Type-C x1 on I/O panel

- Pre-installed 4 ARGB fans

Mid Tower for Mini ITX/Micro ATX/ATX/E-ATX, 7x Expansion slots, 2x 3.5"/2.5", 2x 2.5", 4x 120mm Fan,

2x USB 3.0 Type-A, 1x USB 3.1 gen.2 Type-C, 220x473x486mm, 7.8kg

GIGABYTE C301GW. Form factor: Midi Tower, Type: PC, Product colour: White. Front fans installed: 3x
120 mm, Rear fans installed: 1x 120 mm. Supported HDD sizes: 2.5,3.5", SSD form factor: 2.5". Width:
220 mm, Depth: 473 mm, Height: 486 mm. Package width: 282 mm, Package depth: 530 mm, Package

height: 530 mm

Design Ports & interfaces

Material Glass, Plastic, Steel Audio input

Form factor * Midi Tower Audio output

Type * PC USB 3.2 Gen 1 (3.1 Gen 1) Type-A
Product colour * White ports quantity *

Supported motherboard form
factors *

ATX, EATX, micro ATX, Mini-ATX

USB Type-C ports quantity

USB 3.2 Gen 2 (3.1 Gen 2) Type-C

Number of 3.5" bays * 2 ports quantity *
Number of 2.5" bays 2 Cooling

Number of internal 3.5" bays 2 Front fans installed
Number of storage drives supported 4 Rear fans installed
Number of expansion slots 7

Side window J Storage

Suitable for Gaming Supported HDD sizes *
lllumination v HDD/SSD combo cage
lllumination colour Multi SSD form factor
lllumination location Case fans Packaging content
Tempered glass panel(s) v Radiator bracket included
Anti-dust filter v ) ] ]
On/off button J Weight & dimensions
RGB control button v Width

Maximum CPU cooler height 17 cm Depth

Maximum graphics card length 40 cm Height

Maximum PSU length 18 cm Weight

Power supply Packaging data
Power supply included * b4 Package width

Package depth
Package height
Package weight

<

3x 120 mm
1x 120 mm

2.5,3.5"
v
2.5"

220 mm
473 mm
486 mm
7.8 kg

282 mm
530 mm
530 mm
9 kg
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